SABADO: SANTA LUZIA
GRUPO DE
NOME CPF FAMILIAR DESIGNADO UN. COM. COMERCIO BARRACAS
Thaynara de Souza Fonseca 117.806.386-04 Adriana de Souza Fonseca 118 4
Felipe Francisco Figueiredo 087.678.836-30 2|11B 1C 4
Anténio Carlos Batista Neves 875.713.586-04 Rafael José Nascimento Neves, Danielle Furiati 34 4
José Ferreira Santiago 382.398.096-34 Douglas Santiago / Wallace Santiago 4(1A1B1C7 3
Lauriano Alves da Silva 180.024.226-35 5|1A1C 4
Evaldo Ferreira Cabral 026.282.056-02 6(1A 3
Marlon Guizilini 129.041.246-40 7|11A1C 3
Alexmarcos dos Santos Rodrigues 115.032.076-17 Alessandra Alves Duque 8|1A1C 4
Alexsandre da Costa 958.632.816-34 Erica Geisiane Toledo da Costa 9|37 4
José Ronaldo Santos 125.123.408-99 10(1A1C7 3
Laurilene de Freitas 090.282.636-08 11(1B 1C 2
Paulo José Pereira Martins 051.339.826-07 Ana Beatriz Oliveira Martins 12(1A1C 2
Juliana Dias Nascimento 070.452.286-19 Jodo Roberto Speridido 13{1A1B1C3 3
Carla Adriana Rodrigues de Carvalho 065.650.396-31 Venilzem EarEs ol O()"I\i/\(/aclari?a/ Etorine Cerlo 14(57 2
éor?s?o?:rtilsgﬁv:\a Silva (de cujus) Sara Daniele 691.134.246-53 1513 6 4
Nelson Roberto da Silva 157.936.216-87 Flavia Aparecida da Silva 16(7 2
Rogério Geraldo dos Reis 013.024.786-30 17 (1A 1
Alexandre Guizilini 552.942.356-68 18|1C 7 3
Marcio Luiz Fortunato 775.269.106-20 1911A 3
Daniel Aparecido Arantes 122.789.756-17 20|1A1C 3
E{g\c/:?\f(c)islt\)/lcok:':\ige Morais (de cujus) Blego Tof 518.747.416-20 Neusa Helena Toti Morais 2111A1B1C 4




SABADO: SANTA LUZIA

NOME

Vinicius de Carvalho Leal
Bruno Mattos de Souza
Weberty da Silva Dornelas
Philype Rodrigues de Oliveira
Air Pires de Oliveira

Sérgio Luiz de Mattos

Euler Messias de Almeida
Lucilene Lopes de Castro
Leonardo da Costa Viana
Luiz de Paula Viana

Ménica Gomes Corréa
Admilson Paiva Dornelas
Silvana Otoni Lioni
Alexsandro Alberto Dornellas

Joaquim Fraga
Manoel Missias da Silva

Edson Alvim de Paula

Andrea Aparecida Otoni Ferreira de Paula

Laurindo Alves da Silva
Antdnio Leopoldo
Raphaela Fernanda Pavéao do Amaral

CPF

100.990.096-09
046.104.766-73
171.084.196-61
107.719.036-00
958.289.586-15
208.288.886-04
087.750.476-83
086.639.606-38
105.610.147-44
745.644.476-53
006.629.136-47
077.686.586-20
637.103.826-53
013.827.626-90

325.493.777-53
096.115.296-60

777.602.636-00

043.014.056-82
180.024.366-95
684.358.436-53
084.062.586-32

FAMILIAR DESIGNADO

José Antonio Leal

Antbnio Marcos Pires de Oliveira
Caio Kaua Castro de Oliveira
Ana Lucia Machado da Cunha Cavalcanti
José Messias de Almeida
César Presto de Almeida / Enok de Castro

Sara Spagnol Viana e Maria José Spagnol Viana
Wilson Corréa
Edméia Rezende Paiva
Maria Carmen Albino Dos Santos

Atestado: José Marcio Aprecido Verissimo (preposto até
19/05/2025)

Daniela Cristina Ferreira de Paula e Andrea Aparecida
Otoni Ferreira de Paula

Daniela Cristina Ferreira de Paula, Edson Alvim de
Paula e Daniel Cristian Ferreira de Paula

Lucas Leopoldo da Silva
Tarcisio da Silva Lima

UN. COM.
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Raphael Fernandes Alvim Pereira
Gézio Vital de Souza

Henrique Neves Ribeiro

VAZIO

Alex Rodrigues Reis

José Messias de Almeida

Dirceu Armando dos Santos
David Militao de Oliveira

072.793.256-02
053.430.296-39
796.023.476-00

VAZIO
116.426.786-86
521.778.746-53
622.412.656-91
538.197.056-00

Juliana Franca Ribeiro
VAZIO

Euler Messias de Almeida
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